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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

GP 2 HORAS VELOCITTA
30 TREINO
Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 9:05:34

AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
27/08/2023 09:00 B

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2
(25) N.FAUSTINI/.TAQUES
9:14:18.877 1 35.879 46.729 2:03.875
9:16:10.535 2 33.951 32.684 45.023 1:51.658
9:17:57.693 3 31.889 30.563 44.706 1:47.158
9:19:42.591 4 31.147 29.704 44.047 1:44.898
9:35:05.158 p5 30.770 28.919 15:22.567
9:36:51.570 6 29.412 41.785 1:46.412
9:38:26.695 7 28.871 26.459 39.795 1:35.125
9:40:00.917 8 28.685 26.263 39.274 1:34.222
9:41:34.981 9 28.160 25.968 39.936
(77) EDRAS/ESDRAS SOARES
9:12:06.200 1 30.754 46.602 1:55.305
9:13:51.635 2 32.920 28.769 43.746 1:45.435
9:15:32.392 3 30.720 27.502 42535 1:40.757
9:17:14.209 4 31.865 27.665 42.287 1:41.817
9:18:54.627 5 30.749 27.162 42.507 1:40.418
9:20:36.905 6 30.240 27.044 44.994 1:42.278
9:22:17.338 7 30.438 27.802 42.193 1:40.433
9:23:56.859 8 29.897 27.369 42.255
9:29:28.920 p9 30.608 27.762 5:32.061
9:31:14.956 10 28.206 44.084 1:46.036
9:32:57.735 11 30.840 28.059 43.880 1:42.779
9:34:40.448 12 30.246 28.787 43.680 1:42.713
9:36:22.871 13 30.702 28.164 43.557 1:42.423
9:38:06.986 14 30.910 29.319 43.886 1:44.115
(7) AMAURY BIEN
9:31:59.462 1 31.646 48.352 1:58.526
9:33:51.928 2 35.594 31.067 45.805 1:52.466
9:35:39.973 3 33.296 29.720 45.029 1:48.045
9:37:27.330 4 32.757 29.875 44.725
(222) CARLOS/GABRIEL VALONE
9:15:24.588 1 41.868 52.659 2:17.786
9:17:22.558 2 36.307 35.576 46.087 1:57.970
9:19:12.818 3 33.251 30.882 46.127 1:50.260
9:21:30.952 4 33.033 30.701 1:14.400 2:18.134
9:31:55.260 p5 33.235 31.143 10:24.308
9:38:06.388 p6 37.639 6:11.128
9:40:18.732 7 37.446 49.272 2:12.344
9:42:10.175 8 34.144 30.866 46.433 1:51.443
9:44:01.307 9 33.332 30.853 46.947 1:51.132
9:45:50.003 10 33.214 29.978 45.504 1:48.696
9:47:39.553 11 32.310 31.437 45.803 1:49.550
9:49:26.976 12 32.143 29.756 45.524
(2) L.JUSTO/A.AZZONI/A.BENEDETTI
9:07:57.800 1 34518 51.817 2:10.056
9:09:52.783 2 35.304 31.883 47.796 1:54.983
9:11:45.349 3 34.510 31.089 46.967 1:52.566
9:13:38.460 4 35.094 31.285 46.732 1:53.111
9:15:29.120 5 33.307 30.860 46.493 1:50.660
9:20:00.622 p6 35.040 34.435 4:31.502
9:21:55.865 7 31.109 46.636 1:55.243
9:23:45.863 8 33.381 30.624 45.993 1:49.998
9:25:35.882 9 32.929 30.343 46.747 1:50.019
9:27:25.577 10 32.757 30.908 46.030
9:29:16.168 11 32.484 30.292 47.815 1:50.591
(87) MARLON LUZ
9:20:38.515 1 39.625 57.681 2:23.749
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